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Alto

Dining/ Arm Chair

Tub dining chair in ochre brown velvet

A chair with a twist, Alto is a tub dining chair on caster
wheels with mid-century appeal, upholstered here in a
soft ochre brown velvet. A curved back and raised

arms provide support, whilst the padded foam and
fibre seat gives comfort. This stand-out piece works
well as an accent chair, or as a set around a dining

table.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Seat Height:

Seat Depth:

Arm Height:

Weight:

Fabric Composition:
Cushion Filling:
Cover Type:
Collection:

CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:
Boxed Dimensions:
EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:

CH1337

75 (cm)

61(cm)

66 (cm)

48 (cm)

51 (cm)

62 (cm)

17 (kg)

89% Cotton, 11% Polyester
Foam & Fibre

Fixed

Origin

0.36

19 July 2024

23 (kg)

64 x 69 x 83 - 23kg
94016100
9401614031

China
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